Bonita National Golf and Country Club

Date

Sunday, November 3
Thursday, November 21+

Sunday, December 1st
Thursday, December 12t

Sunday, January 5%

Thursday, January 9%

Saturday, January 11t

Sunday, January 12t

Thursday, January 16t
Friday-Saturday, January 17-18t
Friday-Saturday, January 24-25t

Thursday, February 6t
Saturday, February 8t
Sunday, February 16%
Saturday, February 22nd

Sunday, March 1+
Friday-Saturday, March 6-7%

Thursday-Saturday, March 12-14

Thursday, March 19t
Friday, March 20t
Friday, March 27-28®

Friday-Saturday, April 3-4%
Friday-Saturday, April 3-4%
Sunday, April 5%

Sunday, April 5%
Thursday, April 16t
Thursday, April 23+
Saturday, April 25t

2019-2020 Event Schedule

Event

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)
Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)
LUSH Ladies Interclub Match (8:30 Shotgun)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Ladies Member-Guest (AM Shotgun)

Men’s Member-Guest (AM Shotgun)

Bonita National Cup Registration Deadline
Nine and Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Ladies Member-Member (AM Shotgun Both Days)
Men’s Member-Member (AM Shotgun Both Days)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Mixed Member-Guest (1PM Shotgun)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Couples Club Championship (1PM Shotgun)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Ladies Invitational (Shotgun Both Days)

Men’s Invitational (Thur PR Tee Times — Fri,Sat AM Shotgun)
Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Play with the Pro Shootout* (See Golf Shop for Details)

Men’s Club Championship (Qualifier and First Round Matches)

Men’s Club Championship (Semifinal and Final Matches)
Ladies Club Championship (Tee Times TBA)

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Bonita National Cup Matches End

Nine & Dine (3PM Shotgun)

Gulf Coast Ladies Interclub (AM Shotgun)

Season Closing Scramble (AM Shotgun)

*Indicates sign-up in the Golf Shop.

All other event sign-ups will be found on the

Chelsea Reservation System.

Note: A valid USGA-GHIN handicap must be set up at Bonita National
to compete in any tournament or league play (325 Fee).




